
CHRIST THE KING COLLEGE, JHANSI 

SYLLABUS FOR ANNUAL EXAM 2024-2025 

CLASS- 1 

 

S. 

No 

Subject Lesso

n No 

Lesson 

1. English Literature  L-9 

L-10 

L-12 

Poem  

The Hare and the Tortoise  

How Amrita Saved the Trees  

The Ugly Duckling  

A Little Nut – Tree  

2. English Language  L-12 

L-13 

L-14 

L-15 

L-16 

Essay 

Verbs (Doing Words)  

Is, Am, Are  

Is, Am, Are + Verb + ing  

Have and Has  

Prepositions  

The Cow  

3. English Reading 

Recitation 

Spellings/Dictation 

L-12 The Ugly Duckling  

 The Rainbow  

20 Spellings and Paragraph given in the notebook  

4. EVS L-14 

L-15 

L-16 

L-17 

L-18 

Houses 

Clothes We Wear 

Air 

Water 

The Earth and the Sky 

5. Maths Written 

 

L-10 

L-11 

L-14 

L-15 

L-16 

Division 

Time 

Shapes 

Patterns 

Money 

Tables from 2 to 10 

Number and Number Names from 701 – 1000  

6. Maths Oral  Tables from 2 to 10 

Months of the Year,  

Days of the Week 

 

 



7. Morals L-8 

L-9 

L-10 

Everyone is Important  

Be Good 

The Red-Bud Tree 

8. G.K. L-30 

L-31 

L-32 

L-34 

L-35 

L-36 

L-38 

L-39 

Indoor Games 

Outdoor Games 

Genius Players 

Communication Devices 

Vehicles  

Household Items 

Logic Riddles 

Brain Teasers  

Let’s Revise-1(Pg.No.-45) 

Let’s Revise-2(Pg.No.-46) 

9. Computer L-6 

L-7 

L-8 

Introduction  to Tux Paint 

Reasoning and Critical Thinking  

Introduction to Artificial Intelligence  

10. Hindi Reading 

           Recitation 

           Dictation 

           Spellings  

L-12 

L-11 

L-12 

च ाँद मिल गय  

पतंग  

च ाँद मिल गय  

30 Spellings given in the notebook  

11. Hindi Literature 

(Written) 

L-11 

L-12 

पतंग 

च ाँद मिल गय  

12. Hindi Language  

(Written) 

L-8 

L-9 

L-10 

मिय  

वचन 

मलंग 

13. Art 

 

Craft 

 Crab Colouring (Pg. No. – 28) 

 

Paper Plate Flower (Pg.No.—23) 

 


